Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved CCR0512_DS Rev 5.5
DATASHEET
See Footnotes on Page No. 2
CCR0512FP Power Supply
90 - 264Vac Input; 12Vdc, 500W Output
Description
The CCR0512FP power supply is a universal

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved CCR0512_DS Rev 5.5
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Device Codes
Accessories
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
1-877-546-3243 (US)
1-972-244-9288 (Int’l)
Product Code Input Voltage Output Power Output Ratings Mounting Ordering Codes
CCR0512FPXXXZ01A 90-264 Vac 500W 12 Vdc/42A, 3.3 Vdc/2.0A Shelf CCR0512FPXXXZ01A
CCR0512FPSXXZ01A 90-264 Vac 500W 12 Vdc/42A, 3.3 Vdc/2.0A Stand alone CCR0512FPSXXZ01A
Item Description
Product Code/Ordering
Code Source
 Horizontal 0.6 in. Heatsink plus screws      (5) CCR0512FPKITZ01A
OmniOn
Power
 Vertical 0.6 in. Heatsink plus screws (5) CCR0512FPKITZ02A
OmniOn
Power
Interface Card
(for use with shelf mounted version    only)